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Föredragande: 
statsrådet Edholm 

Ärende:  

1 
Regeringens proposition 
Utökad rätt för elever i gymnasieskolan och 
anpassade gymnasieskolan att läsa nationella 
minoritetsspråk 
U2017/04546 (delvis) 
U2018/04684 
U2023/01255 
U2023/01287 
U2023/01478 
U2023/ 
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